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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 QLD QLD 200.775 52.575 49.325 49.325 49.550

21T 1 1

510 Jayde Beutel 13.500 12.250 12.075

513 Jaymee Dillon 13.050 12.500 12.550

516 Bella Henderson 13.050 12.27512.200

517 Natasha Ho 12.975 12.325

514 Aymie Hartland 12.425 12.40012.725

515 Felicity Hayward 12.150

512 Kirsten Burger 12.325

2 NSW NSW 199.400 52.375 48.750 48.750 49.525

33 2 3

447 Nikoletta Stadnik 13.225 12.275 12.60012.600

442 Bethany Fisher 13.125

443 Alice McCairn 13.025 12.200

446 Lily Sharpe 13.000 12.000

445 Jacqueline Pan 12.375 12.075

441 Mikayla Duffy 12.275 12.50012.075

444 Jayde Oakley 11.825

440 Kiara Costello 12.225

3 ACT ACT 198.175 51.675 47.625 49.275 49.600

14 4 2

386 Michaela Smith 13.100 12.100 12.35012.550

384 Rebecca Rainey 12.950 12.47512.775

381 Sarah Harvey 12.850 11.500 12.300

379 Lily Cullen-Hyne 12.775 11.650

380 Polly-Jean Eve 12.350

383 Pauliine Orsatti 11.675 12.375

382 Caylee McCosker 12.400

4 WA WA 195.000 51.400 47.900 46.600 49.100

55 3 4

690 Megan Grayden 13.000 11.375 11.600

693 Fallon Overington 12.950 12.200

688 Megan Faas 12.825

694 Hayley Vezich 12.625 12.000 12.22511.750

691 Kayla Nguyen 12.425 12.30011.700

687 Tiesha Arfah 12.100

692 Sophie Nobes 11.550

689 Emily Foot 12.375
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511    Maya Brown

719    Charlotte Murphy
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5 VIC VIC 194.575 52.575 46.700 46.050 49.250

41T 5 5

632 Charlotte Pate 13.475 11.600

633 Mika Suzuki 13.375 12.550

629 Abigail Griffiths 13.275 11.575 12.300

626 Matilda Gavaghan 12.450 12.30011.300

628 Ebony Gough 12.250

630 Abbie Jones 11.625 11.200

627 Annabella Geraghty 11.250 12.10011.950

6 TAS TAS 179.600 47.575 43.025 41.350 47.650

66 6 6

565 Lily Holloway 12.600 11.500 12.35010.975

564 Raphaela Corney 12.550 11.125 12.075

562 Lilli Boucher 11.250 10.325 11.6009.900

563 Annie Collidge 11.175 10.075

567 Amber McDonald 11.62510.750

566 Kara Lawler 9.725
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631    Georgia Mathieson


